Assi Dire	ector of and T	o: cuts Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM of the U.S. Patent PATENTS of trademark Office (1450 ria, VA 22313-1450	ONLY Patent and Trademark Office						
			Attorney Docket No. 113224						
Please record the attached document.									
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2									
1.	Α.	Name of conveying party: 1. Kikuo ANDOH	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD. 210 NAKANUMA, MINAMIASHIGARA-SHI, KANAGAWA-KEN, JAPAN						
	B.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?							
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No						
	\boxtimes	Assignment							
		Security Agreement	i						
i i		Other	i i						
	В.	Execution Date: March 1, 2004	; ;						
4.	A.	A. If this document is being filed together with anew application, the execution date of the application is:							
	В.	Patent Application No. 29/196,672	C. Patent No.(s)						
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No								
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
	Na	me: James A. Oliff	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 13-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.						
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.						
9.	To t	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informoriginal document. es A. Oliff Hegistration No. 27,075 S. Armstrong Registration No. 36,430	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Date: May 4, 2004						

RECORDED: 05/04/2004

			ASSIGNMI	ENT	· ·		
		(1)	Kikuo ANDOH	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)		(6)			
. ,		(3)					
	01 200 00000	(4)					
			In consideration of the sum of c	one dollar (\$1.00) and other go	ood and valuable consideration paid		
		to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to					
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTI	D			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	210 Nakanuma, Minamiashig	gara-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan	1		
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignce) and Assignce's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert	(11)	CONTAINER				
	Identification such as Title, Case				: 		
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Atto	rney Docket No. 118224				
	74 pp	•	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
			en date herewith or				
(12)	Insert Date of	(12)	March 1, 2	2004	;		
	Signing of Application	(12)	on				
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Numb	er 29/196,672			
()	Identification for filed applications	filed					
claims reexam Patents full rig and agri	olication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree in ation a grant of a valid Uni 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resultire to convey the entire interese that this assignment is b 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary	livision to the control of the contr	hereof, or any patent or reissue a ting evidence and going forward cute all papers and documents an avention for Protection of Indust form all affirmative acts which the espatent to the Assignee. In requests the Commissioner of	application based thereon, for with such interference. In the perform any act which may trial Property or similar agreemay be necessary to obtain, matthe U.S. Patent and Trademar signee, as Assignee of the entirectuted, and will not executed, and legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on the with such that the property of the second second.	initian or confirm by reasine or k Office to issue any and all Letters ire interest, and covenants that he has any agreements in conflict herewith, wes. his assignment any further		
recorda	ation of this document.			er de la constancia de la			
	In witness whereof, execution March 1, 200		the undersigned on the date(s)	El Ruo	Andoh (SEAL)		
Date	<u> </u>						
Date		<u> </u>			and the second s		
Date							
Date				·	•		
Date		_			(SEAL)		
Date				<u> </u>			
Date				<u> </u>			
Date					(SEAL)		
neithe	This assignment should pr r, then it should be signed be	eferably foτe at le	be signed before: (a) a Notary Peast two witnesses who also sign	Public if within the U.S.A. (b) here:	a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A.		
Date			Witness				
Date			Witness				

PATENT REEL: 014596 FRAME: 0010